2014 TRAC Cross Country Championships

8:50

8:53

9:00

9:40

10:20

10:25

11:00

11:40

12:10

October 11th, 2014

Schedule of Events

National Anthem
All-Academic Honors
Varsity Girls race

Varsity Boys race

JV Girls race

Varsity awards ceremony
JV Boys race

Middle School Girls

Middle School Boys



