2014 TRAC Cross Country Championships October 11th, 2014

Schedule of Events

8:50	National Anthem
8:53	All-Academic Honors
9:00	Varsity Girls race
9:40	Varsity Boys race
10:20	JV Girls race
10:25	Varsity awards ceremony
11:00	JV Boys race
11:40	Middle School Girls
12:10	Middle School Boys